Mobile Rugged Computer
Main Features
MRC 2200 Rugged Fan-less Tablet PC with Intel® Atom™ Processor/
8’’ Display/5-wires Resistive Touch Screen/WiFi
8’’ LCD (VGA with LED backlight) with 5-wires resistive touch screen
Intel ® Atom™ N450 1.6GHz processor
Fully rugged MIL-STD810F and IP54
Drop resistant from a height of 4 feets

We reserve the right to change specifi cations and product descriptions at any time without prior notice.
Mobile Rugged Computer
Ordering Information
MRC 2200 (P/N: 10U00220000X0)
8” Fan-less Ruggidized Tablet PC
with Intel® Atom™ 1.6GHz Processor/8GB SSD/1GB Memory/
5 wires Touch Screen/WiFi
Optional Accessories Ordering Information for MRC 2300
Vehicle Docking Station (P/N: 10UK0DOCK00X0)
Desktop Docking Station (P/N: 10UK0DOCK02X0)
Holding Bracket (P/N: 50501A0325X00)
4 Slots Battery Charger (P/N: 10UK0BATT00X0)
1D Laser Barcode Scanner: RIOTEC (P/N: 88U00220001X0)
2D Laser Barcode Scanner: Opticon (P/N: 88U00220003X0)
HSDPA Mobile Card Pack w/ Antenna: Sierra MC8790V (P/N: 88U00210006X0)
RFID Module: HF type 13.56MHz (P/N: 88U00220002X0)
Bluetooth Pack w/ Antenna (P/N: 88U00210007X0)
GPS Pack w/ Antenna (P/N: 88U00220000X0)
Carry Case (P/N: 6019900015X00)
Spare Battery Pack (3S1P) (P/N: 4ZTSS26301X00)
Vehicle Cigarette Adaptor Charger (P/N: 7400065007X00)
USB to VGA Adaptor (P/N: 7500VGA004X00)
USB to Giga LAN Adaptor (P/N: 7500LAN005X00)
Windows XP Pro for Embedded Software Kit (P/N: 88U00220004X0)
Windows XP Embedded Software Kit (P/N: 88U00220005X0)
Power Cable (US) (P/N: 60233POW38X00)
Power Cable (EU) (P/N: 60233POW39X00)
Power Cable (UK) (P/N: 60233POW40X00)
Vehicle Cigarette Adaptor Charger